1
XH5-N
Half-Pitch SMT Connectors (Board to Board and Board to Cable Connectors)
SMT Connectors with
1.27-mm Pitch
• These SMT connectors allows other components to
be mounted on the back of surfaces of circuit
boards.

XH5-N
5
Ordering Information
Plug, Right-angle
Terminal part/hold-down part SMT type
Number of
contacts Model Quantity per reel (pcs)
12 XH5A-1215-N
560
20 XH5A-2015-N
26 XH5A-2615-N
32 XH5A-3215-N
40 XH5A-4015-N
50 XH5A-5015-N
68 XH5A-6815-N
80 XH5A-8015-N
Plug, Straight
Terminal part/hold-down part SMT type
Number of
contacts Height (mm) Model Quantity per reel (pcs)
12
6.6 XH5E-1215-1N 280
8.1 XH5E-1215-2N 280
9.7 XH5E-1215-3N 250
20
6.6 XH5E-2015-1N 280
8.1 XH5E-2015-2N 280
9.7 XH5E-2015-3N 250
26
6.6 XH5E-2615-1N 280
8.1 XH5E-2615-2N 280
9.7 XH5E-2615-3N 250
32
6.6 XH5E-3215-1N 280
8.1 XH5E-3215-2N 280
9.7 XH5E-3215-3N 250
40
6.6 XH5E-4015-1N 280
8.1 XH5E-4015-2N 280
9.7 XH5E-4015-3N 250
50
6.6 XH5E-5015-1N 280
8.1 XH5E-5015-2N 280
9.7 XH5E-5015-3N 250
68
6.6 XH5E-6815-1N 280
8.1 XH5E-6815-2N 280
9.7 XH5E-6815-3N 250
80
6.6 XH5E-8015-1N 280
8.1 XH5E-8015-2N 280
9.7 XH5E-8015-3N 250
Plug, Right-angle
Terminal part SMT type, hold-down part THR type
Number of
contacts Model Quantity per reel (pcs)
12 XH5A-1216-N
440
20 XH5A-2016-N
26 XH5A-2616-N
32 XH5A-3216-N
40 XH5A-4016-N
50 XH5A-5016-N
68 XH5A-6816-N
80 XH5A-8016-N
Plug, Straight
Terminal part SMT type, hold-down part THR type
Number of
contacts Height (mm) Model Quantity per reel (pcs)
12
6.6 XH5E-1216-1N
220
8.1 XH5E-1216-2N

XH5-N
8
Ordering Information
Socket, Right-angle
Terminal part/hold-down part SMT type
Number of
contacts Model Quantity per reel (pcs)
12 XH5F-1215-N
560
20 XH5F-2015-N
26 XH5F-2615-N
32 XH5F-3215-N
40 XH5F-4015-N
50 XH5F-5015-N
68 XH5F-6815-N
80 XH5F-8015-N
Socket, Straight
Terminal part/hold-down part SMT type
Number of
contacts Height (mm) Model Quantity per reel (pcs)
12
6.25 XH5B-1215-4N 280
9.05 XH5B-1215-5N 280
13.65 XH5B-1215-6N 170
20
6.25 XH5B-2015-4N 280
9.05 XH5B-2015-5N 280
13.65 XH5B-2015-6N 170
26
6.25 XH5B-2615-4N 280
9.05 XH5B-2615-5N 280
13.65 XH5B-2615-6N 170
32
6.25 XH5B-3215-4N 280
9.05 XH5B-3215-5N 280
13.65 XH5B-3215-6N 170
40
6.25 XH5B-4015-4N 280
9.05 XH5B-4015-5N 280
13.65 XH5B-4015-6N 170
50
6.25 XH5B-5015-4N 280
9.05 XH5B-5015-5N 280
13.65 XH5B-5015-6N 170
68
6.25 XH5B-6815-4N 280
9.05 XH5B-6815-5N 280
13.65 XH5B-6815-6N 170
80
6.25 XH5B-8015-4N 280
9.05 XH5B-8015-5N 280
13.65 XH5B-8015-6N 170
Socket, Straight
Terminal part SMT type, hold-down part THR type
Number of
contacts Height (mm) Model Quantity per reel (pcs)
12
6.25 XH5B-1216-4N
220
9.05 XH5B-1216-5N
13.65 XH5B-1216-6N
20
6.25 XH5B-2016-4N
9.05 XH5B-2016-5N
13.65 XH5B-2016-6N
26
6.25 XH5B-2616-4N
9.05 XH5B-2616-5N
13.65 XH5B-2616-6N
32
6.25 XH5B-3216-4N
9.05 XH5B-3216-5N
13.65 XH5B-3216-6N

Consult OKI Electric Cable Co., Ltd. for details.
XH5H-N Cable with Connectors on Both Ends
Dimensions / Ordering Information (Unit: mm)
Conductor AWG30 (7/0.1)
Tin-plated copper wire
Insulator Soft vinyl chloride
OKI Electric Cable Model
0.635 mm-pitch flat
cable
Bridge type: FLEX-B2( )-7/0.1 20028 *1
Blinds type: FLEX-S2( )-7/0.1 7030 20028 *1
 Please visit our CAD Data website, which is noted on the last page.CAD Data
a1a1
Label Cable mark
(20)
L
XH5H-@@10-@@N
Table of Dimensions
Number of
contacts Length L (mm) Model
Minimum
packaging unit
(pcs)
12
100 XH5H-1210-10N
10
200 XH5H-1210-20N
300 XH5H-1210-30N
500 XH5H-1210-50N
700 XH5H-1210-70N
1000 XH5H-1210-1MN
20
100 XH5H-2010-10N
200 XH5H-2010-20N
300 XH5H-2010-30N
500 XH5H-2010-50N
700 XH5H-2010-70N
1000 XH5H-2010-1MN
26
100 XH5H-2610-10N
200 XH5H-2610-20N
300 XH5H-2610-30N
500 XH5H-2610-50N
700 XH5H-2610-70N
1000 XH5H-2610-1MN
32
100 XH5H-3210-10N
200 XH5H-3210-20N
300 XH5H-3210-30N
500 XH5H-3210-50N
700 XH5H-3210-70N
1000 XH5H-3210-1MN
CAD Data
Number of
contacts Length L (mm) Model
Minimum
packaging unit
(pcs)
40
100 XH5H-4010-10N
10
200 XH5H-4010-20N
300 XH5H-4010-30N
500 XH5H-4010-50N
700 XH5H-4010-70N
1000 XH5H-4010-1MN
50
100 XH5H-5010-10N
200 XH5H-5010-20N
300 XH5H-5010-30N
500 XH5H-5010-50N
700 XH5H-5010-70N
1000 XH5H-5010-1MN